
The following list of suppliers is provided as a convenience to you and is for informational purposes 
only.  Inclusion of a supplier on the list does not constitute an endorsement by DWM or the 
Commonwealth of Kentucky of the supplier or of the materials available from the supplier. Some have 
submitted documentation that they use KY Tires but applicant will still need certification.  

 
CRUMB RUBBER SUPPLIERS 

 
1. Miracle Recreation of KY & TN 6.   Bluegrass Recreational Products 
 Attn:  Tami Philips  Attn:  Holly Bryant 
 931 Commerce Drive  P. O. Box 3765 
 Leitchfield, Kentucky 42754  Louisville, Kentucky 40201-3765 
 Phone:  800-251-5578 or 270-230-0221  Phone:  800-257-5993 
 E-mail:  tami@miraclekytn.com              502-585-2798 
 Website:  www.miraclekytn.com                              Fax:       502-585-5265 
   E-mail:  blugrrec@aye.net 
2. Dalton Tire, Inc.  Website:  www.bluegrassrec.com 
 Attn:  Linda Dalton 
 2640 Hoods Creek Pike 7.   Liberty Tire/IMC Outdoor Living 
 Ashland, Kentucky 41102  Attn:  Heath Karnafel 
 Phone:  606-325-7717  2280 Schuetz Road 
 E-mail:  ldalton01@adelphia.net  St. Louis, Missouri 63146 
   Phone:  314-373-1169 
3. Re-Tek, Inc.  E-mail:  Heath.Karnafel@IMCoutdoorliving.com 
 Attn:  John Boarman II  Website:  www.imcoutdoorliving.com 
 3320 Cleaton Road 
 Central City, Kentucky 42330 8. Champlin Tire Recycling (Benches/Tables) 
 Phone:  270-757-1919 or 270-991-2992 Attn:  Mark Haist 
 E-mail:  j.boarman.retek@hotmail.com 301 Cedar Street 
 E-mail:  retekproducts@gmail.com Concordia, Kansas 66901 
  Website:  retekproducts.com Phone:  800-295-3345  
  Cell:  785-262-1219 
4. Play Mart Inc./Nature of Early Play, Inc. E-mail:  mdhaist49@gmail.com 
 Attn:  Jimmy Hogg  
 170 Allens Way 9. RDF, Incorporated 
 P. O. Box 4050  Attn:  Sam Stearns 
    Somerset, Kentucky 42501  2909 Richardson Street 
 Phone:  800-437-5297  Eldorado, Illinois 62930 
 Phone:  606-679-2572  Phone:  618-273-4141 
              606-305-7747 (Jimmy)  Fax:      618-273-4341 
 E-mail:  jimmy@kyplaygrounds.com    E-mail:  sams@rdfrubber.com 
 E-mail:  info@playmart.com  E-mail:  sales@rdfrubber.com 
 Website:   www.playmart.com   Website:  www.rdfrubber.com  
 Website:  www.natureofearlyplay.com      
   10. C.C.E. Inc.  
5. Elements of Play  Attn:  Cory Earl, Project Engineer 
 16500 Mt. Carmel-Hawkins Road  2045 Silver Street 
 Cerulean, Kentucky 42215  New Albany, Indiana 47150 
 Phone:  270-886-3225  Phone:  812-945-8977 
 Fax:      888-301-1214  Cell:     812-670-7592 
  Website:  www.elementsofplay.com  E-mail:  cory@ccerecycles.com         
    



11.   DWA Recreation, Inc. 17. Leisure Concepts, LLC  
 Contact:  Renee Spicer Attn:  Joe German, Jr.    
 1010 Harrison Avenue 210 Gray Hawk Court  
       P. O. Box 208 Versailles, Kentucky 40383 
 Harrison, Ohio 44601 Phone/Fax:  859-873-2279 
 Phone:  800-762-7936 Cell:  859-608-9543 
              859-512-2140 (Renee) E-mail:  jegerman2@windstream.net 
  E-mail:  renees@dwarec.com           
  Website:  https://dwarec.com 18. McAfee Mowing and Landscaping, Inc. 
         Additional Contacts – 513-788-1824          Team Athletic Field Builders 
         Neil Smith, Mitchell Knigga          ATTN:   Michael McAfee   
  114 North Second Street   
12. Alliza Sports Turf Danville, Kentucky 40422  
 Attn:  Rita White, Office Manager Phone:  859-236-6969 
    12889 Woodburn Allen Springs Road Fax:      859-238-1097 
 Alvaton, Kentucky 42122 Cell:     859-324-0213 
 Phone:  270-842-07473 E-mail:  mmcafee@bellsouth.net 
   E-Mail:  allizainc@prodigy.net              
 Website:  www.allizainc.com 19. Burke Playgrounds of KY & TN LLC 
   Attn:  John Danahy, Sr. Acct. Exec. 
13. KORKAT Playgrounds & Site Amenities 1920 Duke Court           
 Attn:  Johnny Cain Burlington, Kentucky 41005    
 650 S. Highway 27, Suite #5 Phone:  858-609-9239      
 Somerset, Kentucky  42501 Fax:      800-266-1250 
 Phone:  606-471-8759 E-mail:  burkeplayground@gmail.com 
 E-mail:  johnnyc@korkat.com Website:  www.kytnplaygrounds.com 
    
14. Dynamic Sports Construction, Inc. 20. No Fault Sports Group, LLC   
 Attn:  Melissa Lowdermilk  Attn:  Brian J. Connolly 
 301 Sonny Drive 3112 Valley Creek Drive 
 Leander, Texas 78641 Baton Rouge, LA 70808 
 Phone:  800-517-0015 or 512-260-6722 Phone:  225-215-7760 ext 226 
 Fax:      512-260-9118 Phone:  800-232-7766 
 E-mail:  melissa@dynamicsportsconstructon.com Fax:  225-291-3821 
 Website:  www.dynamicsportsconstruction.com Email:  brian@nofault.com   
 (Gym Floors, Running Tracks, Etc….)         E-mail:  info@nofault.com 
   Website:  www.nofault.com 
15. Rubbercycle  
 Attn:  Sandy Gartner, Sales Manager  
 1985 Rutgers University Boulevard  
 Lakewood, New Jersey 08701  
 Phone:  888-436-6846  
 Sandy’s Phone:  732-363-0600 x 108           
 Fax:  732-370-4247 
  Website:  www.rubbercycle.com              
     
16. Softrek Systems       
 re:  Horse Stall & Trailer Mats 
 Attn:  Jim Stepp 
 Phone:  271-306-4216 
 E-mail:  Jim_Stepp@hotmail.com         


